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mm设计 DESIGN
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一般公差
GENERAL TOLERANCE

角度
ANGLE

型号/MODEL:

名称/NAME:
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主要技术参数、性能

The Main Thchnology Performance

USB/TYPE-C

额定电流
Current Rating

接触电阻
Contact resistance

电寿命
Electrical Life

Service temperature
使用温度

反作用力
Unmating Force

3.0A MAX

40mΩ Max

5,000 Cycles 

-30℃+ 85 ℃

8N-20N

绝缘电阻
insulated resistance

100mΩ Min

100V AC

作用力
Mating Force
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RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT(TOP VIEW)

THICKNESS T=1. 0mm 

DEFAULT TOLERANCE+/-0.05

2
.2

6

0.10

5
.0

6

8.34 +0.06
-0.02

A12

A9A5

B9 B5B12

6.69

1
.2

0

2
.5

6
±

0
.0

4

14.10±0.04

2-M1.2*P0.25

0
.9

5

17.60

TID

耐受电压
 Withstand Voltage
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